
I.D.:	98343230

Pachet	conform	oferta	nr.	264/31.05.204

Data
publicarii

04.06.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

4.457,00	RON	-	4.457,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	conform	oferta	nr.	264/31.05.204	23026032	DASCOM/TALLY	Ribbon	YMCK	(500	cards)
DC-7600	-	1	buc	23026035	DASCOM/TALLY	Transfer	Film	(500	cards)	DC-7600	-	1	buc	RACK
extern	Ugreen,	„US222″	pt	HDD	si	SSD	SATA	3.5”	conectare	USB	3.0	max	5	Gbps,	capacitate
10TB	max,	ABS,	negru	„50422”	-	3	buc	Bobină	lansare	150m	singlemode	9/125	G652D
SC/APC	armată	-	1	buc	Powermetru	optic	cu	VFL	20mW	-	TESTER	LAN	(TriberAPM58NC-V20)	-
1	buc	Acumulator	AGM	VRLA	12V	10A	dimensiuni	151mm	x	65mm	x	h	95mm	F2	TED	Battery
Expert	Holland	TED002730	-	6	buc	https://www.tedelectric.eu/wp-
content/uploads/2024/04/1580901482_AGMTEDBattery12V10AhDatasheetTED1210F2.pdf
CyberPower	4POSTRAIL	-	4	buc
https://www.cyberpowersystems.com/product/ups/hardware/4postrail/	Cablu	flat	Ultra	HD
HDMI	8K60Hz/4K120Hz	T-T	3m,	Value	11.99.5908	-	2	buc	Tava	magnetica,	Mob	9600110001,
11	cm	-	1	buc	FRONT	PANEL	19"	1U	CU	ORGANIZATOR	PENTRU	CABLURI	40X40MM	RAL7035
NEGRU,	VALUE	26.99.0304	-	20	buc


